
FOREST CROSS - WIĄCZYŃ - 2025 - 5 KM

NR Imię Nazwisko Płeć Klub Start brutto Meta Wynik brutto
1 47 Dawid Włodarczyk Mężczyzna ParkPrzeszkód 12:16:09.194 12:35:13.210 00:19:04.016
2 15 Dawid Gunther Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:35:22.210 00:19:13.016
3 10 Aneta Goździk-Zaręba Kobieta Łódź Kocha Sport 12:16:09.194 12:38:28.516 00:22:19.322
4 8 Piotr Dudziński Mężczyzna Kibice Widzewa. 12:16:09.194 12:38:46.265 00:22:37.071
5 38 Damian Skwarnecki Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:39:08.171 00:22:58.977
6 22 Beata Krasoń Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:39:30.160 00:23:20.966
7 48 Artur Zawiejski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:39:49.305 00:23:40.111
8 2 Arkadiusz Bednarek Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:39:57.935 00:23:48.741
9 6 Agnieszka Bogus Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:39:57.935 00:23:48.741

10 13 Marta Gunther Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:41:17.899 00:25:08.705
11 26 Mateusz Marciniak Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:42:17.067 00:26:07.873
12 52 Rafał Niewinny Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:42:25.185 00:26:15.991
13 33 Jacek Pawłowski Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:42:29.504 00:26:20.310
14 16 Kamil Hajduś Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:43:21.095 00:27:11.901
15 12 Maciej Górecki Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:43:30.611 00:27:21.417
16 23 Grzegorz Kubicki Mężczyzna Łódź Running Team 12:16:09.194 12:43:36.372 00:27:27.178
17 53 Wojciech Niewinny Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:43:55.957 00:27:46.763
18 46 Tomasz Wasiak Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:44:08.293 00:27:59.099
19 40 Artur Stańczyk Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:44:08.670 00:27:59.476
20 25 Monika Maląg Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:44:11.339 00:28:02.145
21 42 Agata Szplit Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:44:11.562 00:28:02.368
22 20 Kamila Kocik Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:44:14.042 00:28:04.848
23 19 Agnieszka Kocik Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:44:14.292 00:28:05.098
24 44 Andrzej Tomes Mężczyzna FitSowa 12:16:09.194 12:44:15.843 00:28:06.649



25 27 Piotr Maroszek Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:44:17.009 00:28:07.815
26 32 Marta Pawłowska Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:44:34.878 00:28:25.684
27 41 Małgorzata Sudak-Kotońska Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:44:39.659 00:28:30.465
28 14 Krzysztof Gunther Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:44:50.030 00:28:40.836
29 1 Kamil Baltyn Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:44:56.113 00:28:46.919
30 43 Mariusz Tomes Mężczyzna FitSowa 12:16:09.194 12:45:00.297 00:28:51.103
31 54 Wiesława Antoniak Kobieta RYSIOTEAM 12:16:09.194 12:45:48.037 00:29:38.843
32 21 Sylwia Kowalska Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:46:00.054 00:29:50.860
33 28 Karolina Mazerant Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:46:03.337 00:29:54.143
34 4 Krystian Bendinger Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:46:03.771 00:29:54.577
35 5 Julia Bielawska Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:46:13.909 00:30:04.715
36 3 Krzysztof Bendinger Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:46:15.216 00:30:06.022
37 45 Sofiia Vovk Kobieta Avangard 12:16:09.194 12:46:27.819 00:30:18.625
38 9 Karolina Gębicka Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:46:28.645 00:30:19.451
39 56 Marta Ambroziak-Kamińska Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:47:20.904 00:31:11.710
40 55 Dorota Szczech Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:47:30.876 00:31:21.682
41 11 Justyna Górecka Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:48:10.238 00:32:01.044
42 29 Anna Michalska-Maciejczyk Kobieta Moti Club 12:16:09.194 12:48:43.337 00:32:34.143
43 37 Dawid Skonieczny Mężczyzna Kutno biega/ parkprzeszkód 12:16:09.194 12:48:51.111 00:32:41.917
44 31 Katarzyna Olczyk Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:49:12.317 00:33:03.123
45 17 Kordian Jastrzębski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:50:03.614 00:33:54.420
46 24 Viloetta Lux Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:50:08.449 00:33:59.255
47 18 Kapcper Pietras Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:59:08.245 00:42:59.051
48 34 Dominik Pietras Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:59:18.674 00:43:09.480
49 49 Anna Zdanowska Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:59:31.876 00:43:22.682
50 35 Maciej Ruta Mężczyzna Szakale Bałut Łódź 12:16:09.194 13:10:00.239 00:53:51.045
51 50 Marcin Zdziarski Mężczyzna ParkPrzeszkód 12:16:09.194 #N/A #N/A

KOBIETY - OPEN
1 10 Aneta Goździk-Zaręba Kobieta Łódź Kocha Sport 12:16:09.194 12:38:28.516 00:22:19.322



2 22 Beata Krasoń Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:39:30.160 00:23:20.966
3 6 Agnieszka Bogus Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:39:57.935 00:23:48.741
4 13 Marta Gunther Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:41:17.899 00:25:08.705
5 25 Monika Maląg Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:44:11.339 00:28:02.145
6 42 Agata Szplit Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:44:11.562 00:28:02.368
7 20 Kamila Kocik Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:44:14.042 00:28:04.848
8 19 Agnieszka Kocik Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:44:14.292 00:28:05.098
9 32 Marta Pawłowska Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:44:34.878 00:28:25.684

10 41 Małgorzata Sudak-Kotońska Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:44:39.659 00:28:30.465
11 54 Wiesława Antoniak Kobieta RYSIOTEAM 12:16:09.194 12:45:48.037 00:29:38.843
12 21 Sylwia Kowalska Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:46:00.054 00:29:50.860
13 28 Karolina Mazerant Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:46:03.337 00:29:54.143
14 5 Julia Bielawska Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:46:13.909 00:30:04.715
15 45 Sofiia Vovk Kobieta Avangard 12:16:09.194 12:46:27.819 00:30:18.625
16 9 Karolina Gębicka Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:46:28.645 00:30:19.451
17 56 Marta Ambroziak-Kamińska Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:47:20.904 00:31:11.710
18 55 Dorota Szczech Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:47:30.876 00:31:21.682
19 11 Justyna Górecka Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:48:10.238 00:32:01.044
20 29 Anna Michalska-Maciejczyk Kobieta Moti Club 12:16:09.194 12:48:43.337 00:32:34.143
21 31 Katarzyna Olczyk Kobieta 12:16:09.194 12:49:12.317 00:33:03.123
22 24 Viloetta Lux Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:50:08.449 00:33:59.255
23 49 Anna Zdanowska Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:59:31.876 00:43:22.682

MĘŻCZYŹNI - OPEN
1 47 Dawid Włodarczyk Mężczyzna ParkPrzeszkód 12:16:09.194 12:35:13.210 00:19:04.016
2 15 Dawid Gunther Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:35:22.210 00:19:13.016
3 8 Piotr Dudziński Mężczyzna Kibice Widzewa. 12:16:09.194 12:38:46.265 00:22:37.071
4 38 Damian Skwarnecki Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:39:08.171 00:22:58.977
5 48 Artur Zawiejski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:39:49.305 00:23:40.111
6 2 Arkadiusz Bednarek Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:39:57.935 00:23:48.741



7 26 Mateusz Marciniak Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:42:17.067 00:26:07.873
8 52 Rafał Niewinny Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:42:25.185 00:26:15.991
9 33 Jacek Pawłowski Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:42:29.504 00:26:20.310

10 16 Kamil Hajduś Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:43:21.095 00:27:11.901
11 12 Maciej Górecki Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:43:30.611 00:27:21.417
12 23 Grzegorz Kubicki Mężczyzna Łódź Running Team 12:16:09.194 12:43:36.372 00:27:27.178
13 53 Wojciech Niewinny Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:43:55.957 00:27:46.763
14 46 Tomasz Wasiak Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:44:08.293 00:27:59.099
15 40 Artur Stańczyk Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:44:08.670 00:27:59.476
16 44 Andrzej Tomes Mężczyzna FitSowa 12:16:09.194 12:44:15.843 00:28:06.649
17 27 Piotr Maroszek Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:44:17.009 00:28:07.815
18 14 Krzysztof Gunther Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:44:50.030 00:28:40.836
19 1 Kamil Baltyn Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:44:56.113 00:28:46.919
20 43 Mariusz Tomes Mężczyzna FitSowa 12:16:09.194 12:45:00.297 00:28:51.103
21 4 Krystian Bendinger Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:46:03.771 00:29:54.577
22 3 Krzysztof Bendinger Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:46:15.216 00:30:06.022
23 37 Dawid Skonieczny Mężczyzna Kutno biega/ parkprzeszkód 12:16:09.194 12:48:51.111 00:32:41.917
24 17 Kordian Jastrzębski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:50:03.614 00:33:54.420
25 18 Kapcper Pietras Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:59:08.245 00:42:59.051
26 34 Dominik Pietras Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 12:59:18.674 00:43:09.480
27 35 Maciej Ruta Mężczyzna Szakale Bałut Łódź 12:16:09.194 13:10:00.239 00:53:51.045
28 50 Marcin Zdziarski Mężczyzna ParkPrzeszkód 12:16:09.194


